
Ret.No. 17/PP/SPA/25 

Subject: Requirement of Visiting Faculty for First Integrated Senester, Masters in Planning in the 
Department of Planning (Regional Planning). 

List of Subjects for Visiting Faculty Requirements: 
S.NoSubject Code Hours 

1 

The Department of Regional Planning requires visiting faculty for the following subjects. Number of lours for 
these subjects per week are also mentioned. Interested candidate with Master's Degree in relevant disciplines 
with minimum three years of experience may submit their CVs at hod.dop.@spa.ac.in by S July 2025. 

4 

6 

7 

8 

MP1.09 

MP1.01 

MP1.02 

MP1.03 

MP1.04 

MP1.05 

MP1.06 

MP1.07 

MP1.08 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI 
(Department of Planning) 

Kindly upload this note. 

CoordinatorCASS 

Required 
12 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

NOTE 

24)6 

hy. Siv. 

Subject Name 

Planning and Design Studio 
Geo Informatics for Planning 

24 Junc 2025 

Demography and Statistical Application 
Planning History and Theory 
Socio-economic base for Planning 
Planning Techniques 
Infrastructure and Transport Planning 
Housing and Environmental Planning 
Computer Application (Non Audit) 

(Prof. Dr. Ashok Kumar) 
Professor and Head. 

Department of Planning 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

