## SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NEW DELHI (Department of Planning)

Ref.No.17/PP/SPA/25

24 June 2025

## NOTE

Subject: Requirement of Visiting Faculty for First Integrated Semester, Masters in Planning in the Department of Planning (Regional Planning).

The Department of Regional Planning requires visiting faculty for the following subjects. Number of Hours for these subjects per week are also mentioned. Interested candidate with Master's Degree in relevant disciplines with minimum three years of experience may submit their CVs at <a href="https://hoc.dop@spa.ac.in">hoc.dop@spa.ac.in</a> by 5 July 2025.

List of Subjects for Visiting Faculty Requirements:

S.No	Subject Code	Hours	Subject Name
		Required	
1	MP1.09	12	Planning and Design Studio
2	MP1.01	1	Geo Informatics for Planning
3	MP1.02	1	Demography and Statistical Application
4	MP1.03	2	Planning History and Theory
5	MP1.04	2	Socio-economic base for Planning
6	MP1.05	2	Planning Techniques
7	MP1.06	2	Infrastructure and Transport Planning
8	MP1.07	2	Housing and Environmental Planning
9	MP1.08	2	Computer Application (Non Audit)

Kindly upload this note.

Professor and Head.

Department of Planning

Coordinator CASS

246

Mr. Shiv.